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Name
Steve Rupp
Drew Scott

Tom Weichmann

James Thompson
Max Schneider
Rich Scaduto
Jim Oakes
Julius Bernard
Pete Cerny
David Crooks
Joshua McKenna
Greg Rivera
Gary Ho
Reed Truax

Abdur Rahman Morgan

Stuart Green
Brian Kayes
John Lissfelt
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Bike Type
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2024 Buffalo Bicyling Club vs Buffalo Triathlon Club 20k TT, August 15, 2024

Time
26:20:00
28:22:00
30:04:00

27:52:00
30:21:00
30:31:00
31:05:00
31:42:00
31:53:00
31:58:00
32:21:00
32:48:00
34:16:00
38:52:00
41:25:00

30:58:00
31:11:00
34:42:00

Points
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Name

Bryan Hopkins
Todd Backes
Moose Imam
Joe Giovenco
Jim Schraufstetter
Bryan Bonn
Bob Damon
Michael Wasson
Tom Robinson
Paul Despirt
Aaron Mentkowski
Craig Schmidt
Martin Viggato
Dan Moran
John Dunn

Katie Todaro
Tory Trzyna
Andrea Pecoraro

Jill Jakubowicz
Carol Maltbie
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Time

30:46:00
31:43:00
31:59:00
33:22:00
34:00:00
35:08:00
35:59:00
36:00:00
36:01:00
36:11:00
37:49:00
38:01:00
40:04:00
40:27:00
42:22:00

40:41:00
41:53:00
43:50:00

40:51:00
41:26:00

Points

15
14
13
12
11

=
o

R N W s 01O N 0 ©

Participa-
tion Point

O O O o = =Y

SN

TOTAL
BBC
BTC

Total Score

16
15
14
13
12
11

=
o

N W bh OO N 00O

w b

237
20



